
1 ILSLORW

2 EAILIRT SLOW H5  26 26

3 NEAAENS RELISAIT 5D  82 108

4 AVLEIT[ ANNEES 9C  22 130

5 LXCCNOU VEIlLAT B9  82 212

6 ANCOROT EXCLU F9  36 248

7 EEEAGIS COLORANT 12D 72 320

8 RJEEGER EGAIES L7  40 360

9 JHMENIR GEREE 8A  38 398

10 ETFJIZU MENHIR 14E 33 431

11 FSPAOTI JUGIEZ 8J  69 500

12 TAPLMEY SOIF 15F 61 561

13 ADLOMIT PAYER D1  38 599

14 QKANERU DIPLOMAT 1B  86 685

15 KESFSTU ENARQUE N2  60 745

16 HEFVPU[ KYSTES 3C  50 795

17 MRPODUV cHEF M1  32 827

18 MADDNPU VOUER 11I 27 854

19 DMBBDNU PUA 6B  28 882

BU A14 22 904
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